
Appendix B 
 

 

Committee No. of seats 36 CON 
 
 

65.4% 

15 LAB 
 
 

27.3% 

 NON GROUP 
SEATS 

 
7.3% 

Total 
100% 

Children and Young 
People OSC 13 (+3) 8  (+3) 

8.502 

4 

3.549 

One vacancy 13 (+3) 

Health and Adult 
Social Care OSC 13 8 

8.502 

4 

3.549 

One vacancy 13 

Business Support 
OSC 

13 9   

8.502 

4 

3.549 

0 13 

Regeneration, Culture 
and Environment  

OSC 

13 9 

8.502 

4 

3.783 

0 

 

13 

Joint HOSC ( with 
KCC) 

4 3 

2.616 

1 

1.092 

0 

 

4 

Joint HOSC (with 
KCC, East Sussex 

and Bexley 

4 3 

2.616 

1 

1.092 

0 4 

Appointments 
Committee 

6 4 

3.924 

2 

1.638 

0 

 

6 

Appointments 
Committee for 

Director of People- 
Children and Adults 

8 5 

5.232 

2 

2.184 

One vacancy  8 

 

Audit Committee 5 3 

3.270 

1  

1.365 

One vacancy 5 

Planning 16 10 

10.464 

4 

4.368 

Two vacancies 16 

Employment Matters 7 5 

4.578 

2 

1.911 

0 7 

NEW Disciplinary – 
Statutory Officers 

3 2 

1.962 

1 

0.819 

0 3 

Licensing and Safety 12 8 

7.848 

3 

3.276 

One vacancy 12 

School Transport 
and Curriculum 

Appeals 

5 3 

3.270 

1 

1.365 

One vacancy  5 

Councillor Conduct 
Committee 8 5 

5.232 

2 

2.184 

One vacancy  8 

 

Overall entitlement 130 85 (+3) 36 9 130 

 


