## Appendix B

Committee	No. of seats	36 CON	15 LAB	NON GROUP SEATS	Total 100%
		65.4%	27.3%	7.3%	
Children and Young People OSC	13 (+3)	8 (+3) 8.502	4 3.549	One vacancy	13 (+3)
Health and Adult Social Care OSC	13	8 8.502	4 3.549	One vacancy	13
Business Support OSC	13	9 8.502	4 3.549	0	13
Regeneration, Culture and Environment OSC	13	9 8.502	4 3.783	0	13
Joint HOSC ( with KCC)	4	3 2.616	1 1.092	0	4
Joint HOSC (with KCC, East Sussex and Bexley	4	3 2.616	1 1.092	0	4
Appointments Committee	6	4 3.924	2 1.638	0	6
Appointments Committee for Director of People- Children and Adults	8	5 5.232	2 2.184	One vacancy	8
Audit Committee	5	3 3.270	1 1.365	One vacancy	5
Planning	16	10 10.464	4 4.368	Two vacancies	16
Employment Matters	7	5 4.578	2 1.911	0	7
<b>NEW</b> Disciplinary – Statutory Officers	3	2 1.962	1 0.819	0	3
Licensing and Safety	12	8 7.848	3 3.276	One vacancy	12
School Transport and Curriculum Appeals	5	3 3.270	1 1.365	One vacancy	5
Councillor Conduct Committee	8	5 5.232	2 2.184	One vacancy	8
Overall entitlement	130	85 (+3)	36	9	130